otEKONK

11:30 AM
12 NOON
12:00 PM
1:00 PM
2:00 PM
3:15 PM
4:00 PM
4:30 PM
4:30 PM
5:15 PM
5:30 PM
6:00 PM
6:25 PM

6:30 PM

SINCE 1946

PIT BOOTH OPENS

HAULERS ENTER - PITS OPEN

MOD INSPECTIONS BEGIN

MOD TIRE SALES BEGIN

MOD DRIVERS MEETING

MODS PRACTICE

NEMA LIGHTS PRACTICE

FRONT GATES OPEN

SMAC PRACTICE

MODS SCUFF

SMAC SCUFF

HEAT RACE

NATIONAL ANTHEM

HEAT RACE

HEAT RACE

FEATURE

FEATURE

FEATURE

PROGRAM CONCLUSION

S

OPEN WHEEL WEDNESDAY
Wednesday June 28, 2023
Below schedule subject to change
Due to weather and time restraints

45 MIN OPEN

30 MIN OPEN

30 MIN OPEN
15 MIN
10 MIN

NEMA LITE QUALIFIERS

MODIFIED HEATS

SMAC HEATS

MODIFIED CONSI IF NEEDED
NEMA LITES FEATURE 50 LAPS
SMAC 40 LAP FEATURE

MODIFIEDS 100 LAPS




